Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

Langley SL3 8DS Great Britain
Phone: 01753 485900
Fax: 01753 485901
Form# AFSC (06/19/09)
LOW HEIGHT REFRIGERATIONS: 21” (533 mm) BODY HEIGHT
Self Contained Length:
Ins(mm)
Depth:
Ins(mm)
Height:
Ins(mm)
Drawer Size Openings Hotel
Pans
Utilities
Model 14-3/8” 22-3/8” 27-1/4” Volts Amps Phase BTU’S
BRSA-1-02-46G 46(1168) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BRSA-1-02-51G 51(1295) 34(864) 27(686) 2 3 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BRSA-1-02-53G 53(1346) 34(864) 27(686) 2 4 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BRSA-2-04-63G 63(1600) 34(864) 27(686) 4 4 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-68G 68(1727) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 5 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-80G 80(2032) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 8 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-85G 85(2159) 34(864) 27(686) 4 8 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-2-04-92G 92(2337) 34(864) 27(686) 4 8 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-97G 97(2464) 34(864) 27(686) 4 2 7 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-102G 102(2591) 34(864) 27(686) 6 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-109G 109(2769) 34(864) 27(686) 2 4 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-4-06-114G 114(2896) 34(864) 27(686) 6 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
BRSA-3-06-119G 119(3023) 34(864) 27(686) 6 12 115 9.3 1ph 1300
LOW HEIGHT FREEZERS: 21” (533mm) BODY HEIGHT
Self Contained Length:
Ins(mm)
Depth:
Ins(mm)
Height:
Ins(mm)
Drawer Size Openings Hotel
Pans
Utilities
Model 14-3/8” 22-3/8” 27-1/4” Volts Amps Phase BTU’S
BFSA-1-02-46G 46(1168) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BFSA-1-02-51G 51(1295) 34(864) 27(686) 2 3 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BFSA-1-02-53G 53(1346) 34(864) 27(686) 2 4 115 8.2 1ph 1000
BFSA-2-04-63G 63(1600) 34(864) 27(686) 4 4 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BFSA-2-04-68G 68(1727) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 5 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BFSA-2-04-80G 80(2032) 34(864) 27(686) 2 2 8 115 8.9 1ph 1300
BFSA-3-06-92G 92(2337) 34(864) 27(686) 4 2 8 115 9.3 1ph 1300
NOTE: Bases must be ordered with a Master Series or combi-
nation of Master Series tops ONLY.
21[533]
6[152]